
Parts Breakdown 9901

Page 1 of 3 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 9901

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 122329-5 DUST BAG ASSY, 9901  1
 2 410602-8 FASTENER, 9900B  1
 3 664002-6 CORD  1
 4 682502-4 CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N  1
 6 651225-5 SWITCH,JN3200  1
 7 157668-4 MOTOR HOUSING (L), 9901, T1  1
 7 159773-3 MOTOR HOUSING(L),9901  1
 8   263002-9   RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 9 211064-1 B. BEARING 6000, 2414B  1
 10 253758-2 F. WASHER 10, 9901  1
 11 221749-1 H. GEAR 67, 9901  1
 12 256101-4 PIN 3, 6012HDW  1
 13 253310-6 T. WASHER 10, HR5000  5
 14 961006-2 RETAINING RING S-10, N9501B  1
 15 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 16 152384-3 BRACKET, 9901 (T2)  1
 17 241856-4 FAN, 9901 (T2)  1
 18 343356-1 DUST COVER, 9901  1
 19 222122-8 PULLEY, 9901 (T2)  1
 20 911143-2 P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D  4
 21 253139-0 F. WASHER 8, 6510LVR  1
 22 210002-0 BALL BEARING 608H, 9901  1
 23 221786-5 HELICAL GEAR 11, 9901 (T2)  1
 24 211019-6 BALL BEARING 626, 9901  1
 25 286026-8 CAP 18, 9901  1
 26 222121-0 PULLEY (L), 9901 (T2)  1
 27 855842-5 NAME PLATE, 9901  1
 28 911209-8 P.H. SCREW M5X10, 9901  1
 29 191945-4 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124 (2/PK), 9045B  1
 29 194982-7 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124, 9045B  1
 30   643600-9   BRUSH CAP 6-10, 9005B  2
 31 253707-9 F. WASHER 16, 6802BV  1
 32 231225-7 COMP. SPRING 16, 9900B  1
 33 253707-9 F. WASHER 16, 6802BV  1
 34 251815-0 SCREW M6X25, 9900B  1
 35 225064-5 BELT 8-269, 9901  1
 36 410787-0 BELT COVER, 9901  1
 37 911243-8 P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911  1
 38 522641-7 FIELD, 9901  1
 39 210005-4 BALL BEARING 608DDW, 9031  1
 40 253778-6 F. WASHER 8, JV1600  1
 41 512901-5 ARMATURE, 9901  1
 42 241833-6 FAN 70, 9901  1
 43 211033-2 B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D  1
 44 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 45 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 46 911243-8 P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911  4
 47 232092-3 LEAF SPRING, 9901  1
 48 911263-2 P.H. SCREW M5X40, 2711  5
 49 961006-2 RETAINING RING S-10, N9501B  1
 50 253981-9 CUP WASHER 10, 9901  1
 51 152319-4 TENSION ROLLER, 9901  1
 52 253981-9 CUP WASHER 10, 9901  1
 53 163257-5 TENSION ROLLER ARM, 9901  1
 54 321979-5 TENSION ROLLER SHAFT, 9901  1
 55 912131-2 C.S.H. SCREW M4X18, 9901  4
 56 343353-7 SAFETY PLATE, 9901  1
 57 231033-6 COMP. SPRING 11, 9900B  1
 58 168157-4 DRIVING ROLLER, 9901  1
 59 253758-2 F. WASHER 10, 9901  1
 59 267728-5 CUP WASHER 10, 9901  1
 60   157669-2   MOTOR HOUSING (R), 9901  1
 61 321980-0 SUPPORT PIN, 9901  1
 62 411594-4 SHOE, 9900B  1

Page 2 of 3 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 9901

 63 343355-3 STEEL PLATE, 9901  1
 64 423149-3 CORK RUBBER PLATE, 9901  1
 65 155873-7 EDGE SLIDER, 9901  1
 66 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K  2
 66   911133-5   P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B  2
 67 687063-9 STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K  1
 68 232092-3 LEAF SPRING, 9901  1
 400 794121-5 ABRASIVE BELT 76X533 WA80, 9900B  1
 5,001 810146-2 CAUTION LABEL, 6906  1

Page 3 of 3 8/18/2010


